WMS Supplementary Protectors Overview
P
OW
ER
Power Products 26–37w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / p o w e r a n d a c c e s s o r i e s
WMS SUPPLEMENTARY PROTECTORS
Product Specification
The WMS Supplementary Protector is a

Ampere
Rating
B Curve Part
Number Price D Curve Part
Number Price
2 N/A N/A WMS1D02
<--->
3 N/A N/A WMS1D03
4 N/A N/A WMS1D04
5 N/A N/A WMS1D05
6 WMS1B06
<--->
WMS1D06
7 WMS1B07 WMS1D07
8 WMS1B08 WMS1D08
10 WMS1B10 WMS1D10
13 WMS1B13 WMS1D13
15 WMS1B15 WMS1D15
16 WMS1B16 WMS1D16
20 WMS1B20 WMS1D20
25 WMS1B25 WMS1D25
30 WMS1B30 WMS1D30
32 WMS1B32 WMS1D32
40 WMS1B40 WMS1D40
50 WMS1B50 N/A N/A
60 WMS1B60 N/A N/A
WMS SERIES SELECTION GUIDE
WMS - Two-Pole Selection Guide
Ampere
Rating
B Curve Part
Number Price D Curve Part
Number Price
2
N/A N/A
WMS2D02
<--->
3 WMS2D03
4 WMS2D04
5 WMS2D05
6 WMS2B06
<--->
WMS2D06
7 WMS2B07 WMS2D07
8 WMS2B08 WMS2D08
10 WMS2B10 WMS2D10
13 WMS2B13 WMS2D13
15 WMS2B15 WMS2D15
16 WMS2B16 WMS2D16
20 WMS2B20 WMS2D20
25 WMS2B25 WMS2D25
30 WMS2B30 WMS2D30
32 WMS2B32 WMS2D32
40 WMS2B40 WMS2D40
50 WMS2B50
N/A N/A
60 WMS2B60
Two-Pole
WMS Supplementary Protectors Specifications
Power Products 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 526–40
WMS - Triple-Pole Selection Guide
Ampere
Rating
B Curve Part
Number Price D Curve Part
Number Price
2 N/A N/A WMS3D02
<--->
3 N/A N/A WMS3D03
4 N/A N/A WMS3D04
5 N/A N/A WMS3D05
6 WMS3B06
<--->
WMS3D06
8 N/A WMS3D08
10 WMS3B10 WMS3D10
15 WMS3B15 WMS3D15
16 N/A WMS3D16
20 WMS3B20 WMS3D20
25 WMS3B25 WMS3D25
30 WMS3B30 WMS3D30
32 N/A WMS3D32
40 WMS3B40 WMS3D40
50 WMS3B50 N/A N/A
60 WMS3B60 N/A N/A
Three-Pole
IEC Ratings
Ampere
Rating Curve Volts AC